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201504010001
02220

04/01/2015
11:10:48

LAKEWOOD
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MCBRIDE
HENRY

36 81 Lot#:300
Book:36 Pg:81

201510120003
56000

10/12/2015
12:24:14

LAKEWOOD
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MCBRIDE
HENRY

35 42 Instr
#:20121019000
402240

Lot#:221
Book:35 Pg:42

201510120003
55990

10/12/2015
12:24:13

LAKEWOOD
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES ROCKETT
ROBERT

33 19 Instr
#:20120720000
260410

Lot#:116
Book:33 Pg:19

201510120003
56010

10/12/2015
12:24:15

LAKEWOOD
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MCBRIDE
HENRY

36 81 Instr
#:20150401000
102220

Lot#:300
Book:36 Pg:81

201503270000
96570

03/27/2015
11:09:49

LAKEWOOD
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES BAKER
STEPHAN

36 81 Instr
#:20130925000
385960

Lot#:317
Book:36 Pg:81
Sub:SEE INST

201509080003
11770

09/08/2015
11:35:36

LAKEWOOD
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN TATE
PATRICK

35 42 Lot#:201
Book:35 Pg:42

201510120003
55980

10/12/2015
12:24:12

LAKEWOOD
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES WARE
MITCHELL

35 42 Instr
#:20120720000
260450

Lot#:224
Book:35 Pg:42


